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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

CARSON HILDRE  65.0   0.00080.00  80.00  316.50  2

LOGAN STILLER  60.0   0.00070.00  70.00  243.47  1

SETH BERG  58.0   0.00060.00  60.00  170.43  3

BRYCE CERKONEY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

TREY YOUNG   0.0   8.80080.00  80.00  479.08 12

JON PEEK   0.0  10.20070.00  70.00  396.48  6

JASON LAWRENCE   0.0  13.90060.00  60.00  313.88  3

JORDAN STATON   0.0  14.00050.00  50.00  231.28  9

LAFE NELSON   0.0  14.70040.00  40.00  148.68  1

HAYES FEILMEIER   0.0  14.80030.00  30.00   82.60  5

TANNER WZNICK   0.0  14.90020.00  20.00    0.00  8

TYLER SCHAU   0.0  15.00010.00  10.00    0.00  2

BRENT LAPIERRE   0.0  16.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

ROSS PFLEGER   0.0  18.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

RILEY STATON   0.0  20.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

HADLY ERICKSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

NATE HORNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

SCOTT HOOVESTOL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

JOHN PFAFF   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

JEREMIAH PEEK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
SETH MURPHY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

CHASE LAKO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
LANE ROSSOW   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

BAILI NIELSEN   0.0   2.40080.00  80.00  845.00 33

EVA TASTAD   0.0   2.90060.00  60.00  597.13 24

KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0   2.90060.00  60.00  597.13  6

CHANCI KRAFT   0.0   2.90060.00  60.00  597.13 11

SHANNAH PETERSON   0.0   3.00030.00  30.00  225.33 21

COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0   3.00030.00  30.00  225.33 18

HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0   3.00030.00  30.00  225.33 13

CASSIDY SMITH   0.0   3.60010.00  10.00   67.60 35

MORGAN GRONLIE   0.0   3.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 20

JESSIE PFAFF   0.0   3.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

FAITH HEIM   0.0   4.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 29

MADISON YOUNG   0.0   4.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

JALYNN NYGAARD   0.0   8.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

ASPEN DUNFORD   0.0  12.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

BAILEY BERG   0.0  12.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 27

KIARRA REISS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31

SADIE DALE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19

KRISTI JENSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

NATALIE VEIT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
BRANDI WHITE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17

JESSICA FRINK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 28



Carson

Listing of Scores by Rodeo

   2

08/20/2024

Page 

1st Go

NDRA

CALLY ECKROTH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

LANDREE GLASS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26

JACKIE SCHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 36

CARMEN CAIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16

TAVI SCOTT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

BOBBI JO NIELSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22

CHEZNIE BEST   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 34 (N/M)
BROOKE PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23

JORDYN SCHAEFER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

KAYLEE CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 32

PAM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

ANNA JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25

LIBBY BATEMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

ISABELLE NORTHROP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
AMBER CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

JADE BOOTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 30

DAWN CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

KELLY VETTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

BAILIE DONNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

LACEY HATZENBUHLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

TRACY BOLL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

SHANNON ECK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

HATTEN KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

MAKLAIN KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

LEXIE PETERS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

TEDDI MORMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

TATE ECK  75.0   0.00080.00  80.00  391.38  2

COLTER MARTIN  73.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  301.07  4 (N/M)
RYE JOHNSTON  63.0   0.00060.00  60.00  210.75  5

ASHTON FREI   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

MARTY ROHRBECK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

CLAYTON MAROHL   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

LAYTON BIRD   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

RILEY REISS   0.0   3.80080.00  80.00  522.56 12

SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0   4.00070.00  70.00  391.92  5

JAYCE DOAN   0.0   5.50055.00  55.00  195.96  6

JASON REISS   0.0   5.50055.00  55.00  195.96  2

TREY BOHMBACH   0.0   6.30040.00  40.00    0.00  9

RIVER VOIGT   0.0   6.40030.00  30.00    0.00  7

HAYES FEILMEIER   0.0  13.80020.00  20.00    0.00 10

HADLY ERICKSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

RYAN RIVINIUS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

JUSTIN DAHL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

JUSTIN BOLL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

CODY KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
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LANE ROSSOW   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

TYLER THORSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

LAYNE CARSON   (1)   0.0   5.60080.00  80.00  854.92  2

JESSE CHASE   (2)   0.0   5.60080.00  80.00  854.92  2

JB LORD   (1)   0.0   6.30070.00  70.00  707.52  5

COLE ROGERS   (2)   0.0   6.30070.00  70.00  707.52  5

CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0   6.40060.00  60.00  560.12 10

TEL SORENSON   (2)   0.0   6.40060.00  60.00  560.12 10

CHAD HETZEL   (1)   0.0   6.80050.00  50.00  412.72  4

WYETT MAGILKE   (2)   0.0   6.80050.00  50.00  412.72  4

TY TRUCHAN   (1)   0.0   7.00040.00  40.00  265.32  6

DREW GARTNER   (2)   0.0   7.00040.00  40.00  265.32  6

JESS HALL   (1)   0.0   8.00030.00  30.00  147.40 13

DAYLON DANKS   (2)   0.0   8.00030.00  30.00  147.40 13

ALFRED HANSEN   (1)   0.0  10.80020.00  20.00    0.00  9

ROSS CARSON   (2)   0.0  10.80020.00  20.00    0.00  9

BLAIR LAMMERS   (1)   0.0  11.70010.00  10.00    0.00  3

BILL JORGENSON   (2)   0.0  11.70010.00  10.00    0.00  3

ED SHEARER   (1)   0.0  11.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

BRONC PIPPERT   (1)   0.0  11.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

TAYLOR BROWER   (2)   0.0  11.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

IAN PENNINGTON   (2)   0.0  11.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

TREY BOHMBACH   (1)   0.0  11.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

HAYDEN HUTCHINSON   (2)   0.0  11.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

JERAD HAADEM   (1)   0.0  12.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

CASEY BEARD   (2)   0.0  12.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

JON PEEK   (1)   0.0  15.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

BLU MILLER   (2)   0.0  15.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

ETHAN WRIGHT   (1)   0.0  15.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
WILL VANLISHOUT   (2)   0.0  15.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0  26.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16

TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0  26.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16

TUCKER DALE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

JOSIAH SCHOCK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

COLE PETERSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

RYAN GRONLIE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

NATE HORNER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

TYRELL MOODY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
ISABELLE NORTHROP   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
JON SCHIELDS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

JORDAN STATON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

CASHIN CARSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

JACE JOHNSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

WYATT BICE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

KY REDSTROM   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

TATE ECK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

COLE SANDAU   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

CHASE PETERSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
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BEN SCOTT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

JESSE DALE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

CHASE CARSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

COY FISHER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

RILEY STATON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

CANNIN CARSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

JAKE BEARD   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

WYLIE BICE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

REESE WADHAMS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

JUSTIN BOLL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

LORI NELSON   0.0  16.68880.00  80.00  712.94 14

DAWN CARSON   0.0  16.73470.00  70.00  590.02 11

KATIE ROSSOW   0.0  16.81360.00  60.00  467.10  8

KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0  16.88550.00  50.00  344.18  3

KENDRA HOOVESTOL   0.0  16.99040.00  40.00  221.26 18

KAILEY APPLEDOORN   0.0  17.08730.00  30.00  122.92  4

CAREY RIVINIUS   0.0  17.144 0.00   0.00    0.00 16 (N/M)
KORREY TWEED   0.0  17.14910.00  10.00    0.00  4

CYDNEY PETERSON   0.0  17.157 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

HAYLEE RIFE   0.0  17.172 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

AMY WZNICK   0.0  17.258 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

LINDA MEALIO   0.0  17.273 0.00   0.00    0.00 21

JAYDEN MILLER   0.0  17.384 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

MORGAN GRONLIE   0.0  17.422 0.00   0.00    0.00 17

CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON   0.0  17.551 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

REBA SHEARER   0.0  17.555 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

JALYN HALL   0.0  17.602 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
TISA PEEK   0.0  17.728 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

LINDSEY HORNER   0.0  17.732 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

KAITLYN GORRELL   0.0  17.774 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

NIKKI HANSEN   0.0  17.791 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

NICOLE EDLAND   0.0  17.871 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

BRITTANY SCHAUER   0.0  17.889 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

JADE ALKIRE   0.0  18.040 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

KATELYN EISENBEIS   0.0  18.537 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

GENTRY HOOVESTOL   0.0  18.864 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

BOBBIE JO MILLER   0.0  21.996 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

NATALIE VEIT   0.0  22.477 0.00   0.00    0.00 19 (N/M)
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0  22.528 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

PRESLEY POWELL   0.0  22.785 0.00   0.00    0.00 20

EMMY DOCKTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

FAITH HEIM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

SAMANTHA GILLEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

AVA MURPHY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

ARLIE HULM   0.0   1.90075.00  75.00  437.78  4
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JB LORD   0.0   1.90075.00  75.00  437.78  9

TOM JORGENSON   0.0   2.20060.00  60.00  313.88 10

KELLY EGGL   0.0   2.30050.00  50.00  231.28  8

ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0   2.50035.00  35.00  115.64  6

CHAD KIESON   0.0   2.50035.00  35.00  115.64  8

TATE ECK   0.0   2.80020.00  20.00    0.00  7

BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0   2.90010.00  10.00    0.00  5

TROY BACKHAUS   0.0   3.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

DON ELL   0.0   3.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

CHAD HETZEL   0.0   3.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

BRYAN FLATH   0.0   4.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

JON SCHIELDS   0.0   6.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

LES HAUGEN   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

JUNIOR MAGILKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

MAC LADUE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

BILL JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

ROB TIMM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

LYNN WILLIAMS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
DAN FRANK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

CALEB KLUCK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

KASEN JOHNSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

LANE JOHNSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

WESLEY SMITH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

AIDEN TREETOP   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5


